AUDIO JACKFIELDS (all
MONO) DESCRIPTION BES MONO BES STEREO MEDIA MONO MEDIA
STEREO
AJF1220 Audio Jackfield 1U 2x20 Bgauge BPO AJF01 30-5210
AJF1224 Audio Jackfield 1U 2x24 Bgauge BPO AJF02 30-5250
AJF1226 Audio Jackfield 1U 2x26 Bgauge BPO AJF21 30-5260
AJF2220 Audio Jackfield 2U 2x20 Bgauge BPO 31-4210
AJF2224 Audio Jackfield 2U 2x24 Bgauge BPO AJF04 AJF08 31-4240 31-4250
AJF2226 Audio Jackfield 2U 2x26 Bgauge BPO AJF15 31-4260 30-5260
AJF3424 Audio Jackfield 3U 4x24 Bgauge BPO AJF12 AJF14
AUDIO PATCHCORDS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
PCORDA12 12" (300mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD PCORDA12 85-2031
PCORDA18 18" (450mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD PCORDA18
PCORDA24 24" (600mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD PCORDA24 85-2061
PCORDA36 36" (900mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD PCORDA36 85-2091
PCORDA48 48" (1200mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD PCORDA48 85-2121
PCORDA60 60" (1500mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD PCORDA60
PCORDA72 72" (1800mm) BPO AUDIO PATCHCORD PCORDA72
BANTAM AUDIO JACKFIELD DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
BFJ1240 Bantam Jackfield 1U 2x40 BJF01
BJF1248 Bantam Jackfield 1U 2x48 BJF02 33-7248
BANTAM PATCHCORDS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
PCORDB12BLA 12" (300mm) Bantam Audio PatchCord PCORDB12 85-3031
PCORDB18BLA 18" (450mm) Bantam Audio PatchCord PCORDB18
PCORDB24BLA 24" (600mm) Bantam Audio PatchCord PCORDB24 85-3061
PCORDB36BLA 36" (900mm) Bantam Audio PatchCord PCORDB36 85-3091
BROADCAST CROSS-REFERENCE LIST
Audio and Video Jackfields are available in Storm Grey, Dawn Grey and Black, as standard.
We have continued with investment in our UK factory – our new 1, 2 and 3U extrusion is now machined in-house, giving greater flexibility resulting in shorter lead
times and also price benefit, which we have passed to our customers
With immediate effect, the BES and MEDIA product ranges have been consolidated and a new range of BES/MEDIA products has been created.  There has been no
change in functionality just enhancement in the products appearance, noticeably a higher quality designation strip allowing greater visibility.  Please refer to these
new product codes in the 1st column.  For ease of identification, we have listed the previous BES and MEDIA part numbers for easy cross-reference in columns 3-
6.  In essence we have chosen best of breed, meaning that the Video and Audio panels and accessories are the BES style and the MDU and data patch panels are
the MEDIA product.  When ordering please specify if you would like the BES or MEDIA logo on the product.
Mains distribution units are available in Black, as standard.
AUDIO TERM PANELS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
ATP2216M Audio Termination Panel 2U 2 x 16 XLR Male ATP02 40-1610
ATP3416M Audio Termination Panel 3U 3 x 16 XLR Male ATP03
ATP2216F Audio Termination Panel 2U 2 x 16 XLR Female ATP02 40-1620
ATP3416F Audio Termination Panel 3U 3 x 16 XLR Female ATP03
ATP2216FM Audio Termination Panel 2U 2 x 16 XLR Female & Male ATP02 40-1630
ATP3416FM Audio Termination Panel 3U 3 x 16 XLR Female & Male ATP03
SD MUSA JACKFIELDS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
VJF1220M Video Jackfield 1U 2 x 20 MUSA 10-1200
VJF1224M Video Jackfield 1U 2 x 24 MUSA VJF71BES 10-1240
VJF1226M Video Jackfield 1U 2 x 26 MUSA
VJF2220M Video Jackfield 2U 2 x 20 MUSA VJF73BES 10-2200
VJF2224M Video Jackfield 2U 2 x 24 MUSA VJF74 10-2240
VJF2226M Video Jackfield 2U 2 x 26 MUSA VJF77
VJF3424M Video Jackfield 3U 4 x 24 MUSA
SD VIDEO PATCHCORDS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
PCORDV18 18"  (450mm) VIDEO PATCHCORD + Colour Pcordv18gry
PCORDV24 24" (600mm) VIDEO PATCHCORD + Colour Pcordv24gry 90-2060
PCORDV36 36"  (900mm) VIDEO PATCHCORD + Colour Pcordv36gry 90-2090
PCORDV48 48" (1200mm) VIDEO PATCHCORD + Colour Pcordv48gry 90-2120
SD MUSA U-LINK 1RU DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
UL1IVO Musa Video U Link SD Digital 1RU + Colour UL1IVO 90-1011
UL1RED Musa Video U Link SD Digital 1RU + Colour UL1RED 90-1012
UL1GRE Musa Video U Link SD Digital 1RU + Colour UL1GRE 90-1013
UL1BLU Musa Video U Link SD Digital 1RU + Colour UL1BLU 90-1014
UL1GRY Musa Video U Link SD Digital 1RU + Colour UL1GRY 90-1016
UL1BLA Musa Video U Link SD Digital 1RU + Colour UL1BLA 90-1018
UL1YEL Musa Video U Link SD Digital 1RU + Colour UL1YEL 90-1015
UL1VIO Musa Video U Link SD Digital 1RU + Colour UL1VIO 90-1017
SD MUSA U-LINK 2RU DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
UL2IVO Musa Video U Link SD Digital 2RU + Colour UL2IVO 90-1021
UL2RED Musa Video U Link SD Digital 2RU + Colour UL2RED 90-1022
UL2GRE Musa Video U Link SD Digital 2RU + Colour UL2GRE 90-1026
UL2BLU Musa Video U Link SD Digital 2RU + Colour UL2BLU 90-1024
UL2GRY Musa Video U Link SD Digital 2RU + Colour UL2GRY 90-1026
UL2BLA Musa Video U Link SD Digital 2RU + Colour UL2BLA 90-1028
UL2YEL Musa Video U Link SD Digital 2RU + Colour UL2YEL 90-1025
UL2VIO Musa Video U Link SD Digital 2RU + Colour UL2VIO 90-1027
HIGH DEF JACKFIELDS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
VJF1220HD HDTV Video Jackfield 1 U 2 x 20 HD
VJF1224HD HDTV Video Jackfield 1 U 2 x 24 HD VJF61BES 10-1243
VJF1226HD HDTV Video Jackfield 1 U 2 x 26 HD 10-1260
VJF1232HD HDTV Video Jackfield 1 U 2 x 32 HD VJF63BES 10-1320
VJF3424HD HDTV Video Jackfield 3 U 4 x 24 HD VJF69BES
HDTV P/CORDS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
PCHD12 High Definition Patchcord 12" (300mm) + Colour PCHD12
PCHD18 High Definition Patchcord 18" (450mm) + Colour PCHD18 90-7045
PCHD24 High Definition Patchcord 24" (600mm) + Colour PCHD24 90-7060
PCHD36 High Definition Patchcord 36" (900mm) + Colour PCHD36 90-7090
PCHD48 High Definition Patchcord 48" (1200mm) + Colour PCHD48 90-7120
PCHD60 High Definition Patchcord 60" (1500mm) + Colour PCHD60
PCHD72 High Definition Patchcord 72" (1800mm) + Colour PCHD72
PCHD78 High Definition Patchcord 78" (1950mm) + Colour PCHD78
PCHD120 High Definition Patchcord 120" (3000mm) + Colour PCHD120
HDTV U-LINK DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
ULHD1IVO HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour ULHD1IVO 90-1051
ULHD1RED HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour ULHD1RED 90-1052
ULHD1GRE HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour ULHD1GRE 90-1053
ULHD1BLU HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour ULHD1BLU 90-1054
ULHD1YEL HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour ULHD1YEL 90-1055
ULHD1GRY HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour ULHD1GRY 90-1056
ULHD1VIO HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour ULHD1VIO 90-1057
ULHD1BLA HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour ULHD1BLA 90-1058
HD TEST LEADS (VIOLET) DESCRPITION BES MEDIA
ADAPT01-0200 8" (200mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-0200
ADAPT01-0400 16" (400mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-0400
ADAPT01-0600 24" (600mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-0600
ADAPT01-0800 32" (800mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-0800
ADAPT01-1000 39" (1000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-1000
ADAPT01-1250 49" (1250mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-1250
ADAPT01-1500 59" (1500mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-1500
ADAPT01-1750 69" (1750mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-1750
ADAPT01-2000 79" (2000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-2000
ADAPT01-3000 118" (3000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-3000
ADAPT014000 157" (4000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT014000
ADAPT01-5000 197" (5000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug ADAPT01-5000
COAXIAL TERMINATION
PANELS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
CTP221675R CO-Axial Termination Panel 2U 2 x 16
CTP222075R CO-Axial Termination Panel 2U 2 x 20 CTP13/75BES 11-2070 VTP20B7
CTP222475R CO-Axial Termination Panel 2U 2 x 24 CTP15/75BES 11-2470 VTP24B7
AUDIO BALANCING UNITS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
ABU01F Passive Analogue Audio Balancing Unit - female
ABU01M Passive Analogue Audio Balancing Unit - male
ABU04F Active Audio Balancing Unit - female
ABU04M Active Audio Balancing Unit - male
ABU05F Active Analogue Audio Balancing Unit with D Types - male
ABU05M Active Analogue Audio Balancing Unit with D Types - female
ABU07F Passive AES Balancing Unit - female
ABU07M Passive AES Balancing Unit - male
DATA PATCH PANELS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
DPP02 Data Patch Panel - RJ45 on the front and 9 way D type on the rear DPP02
DPP03 Data Patch Panel - RJ45 front and rear DPP03
RSP06DG RS422 Patch Panel 1RU 1 row of 6 paired connectors (12 total) 80-0600
RSP12DG RS422 Patch Panel 2RU 2 rows of 12 connectors 80-1200
RSP16DG RS422 Patch Panel 2RU 2 rows of 16 Connectors 80-1600
DATA PATCHCORDS DESCRIPTION BES MEDIA
PCORDDAT6 6" (150mm) DATA PATCHCORD RJ45 PCORDDAT6
PCORDDAT12 12"  (300mm) DATA PATCHCORD RJ45 PCORDDAT12
PCORDDAT18 18" (450mm) DATA PATCHCORD RJ45 PCORDDAT18
PCORDRSP4 4" (100mm) Patch Cord for RSP Panels 90-6100
PCORDRSP12 12" (300mm) Patch Cord for RSP Panels 90-6300
PCORDRSP24 24" (600mm) Patch Cord for RSP Panels 90-6600
LOW-COST MDU DESCRIPTION
MDU14 14 Output Mains Distribution Unit
MDU12S 12 Output Sequential Start UP MDU
MDU14-F-N-001 14 Output Flat Mains Ditribution Unit
MAINS DISTRIBUTION UNITS DESCRIPTION
MDU02-N-B-001 2 Output High Current Mains Distribution Unit
MDU10-N-B-001 10 Output Mains Distribution Unit with MCB
MDU10-C-B-001 10 Output Changeover Mains Distribution Unit with MCB's
MDU14-N-S-001 14 Output Mains Distribution Unit - 2 inputs,  2 x 7 outputs
MDU14-C-N-001 14 Output Changeover Mains Distribution Unit
MDU14-C-M-001 14 Output Changeover MDU with Remote Status Reporting